(%6 46 )

S 1 &# 78 1H
Seill 2 & 6H30H

7t ELZE TR 24

Ky TeHESTHA%6F




5 5 X B X

Sl 2 £ 6 H 30 H Hi

=S VAN
& 25 D =B
[ 38 B & E ]
B & k O W & 142,029,536
oy H + i 59,570,253
U # & 67,980,953
H iff i 3 486,000
[ fh 604,542
JE M B 3,094,006
1 # fh 6,553,948
IS J&& Hh 3,070,157
5 i} A # H 100,000
FS Iz A & 6,336
AV = & 478,600
5 O f# 5 % & A 512,544
i ' E & F 283,461,787
[ E & E ]
(FREEERE)
fess ) 45,737,001
f<- S/ O I - A I 5,315,713
i3 e Y 11,858,277
% T S [ 5,460,884
B OE R B 1
1t e fi Hh 1,074,614
+ Hh 368,979, 886
AW HEEREH®R G 438,426,376
(BEEEERE)
w|ORE M N HE 458,673
Yy 7 v = 7 2,152,407
BICEHSEEE®S G 2,611,080
(& & %)
H " & 10,000
e & 950,000
2= AN &3 & 220,000
r B M\ S @& 7,131,683
E M @ B A H 1,201,051
®¥E & % & F 9,512,734
B OE & E & 450,550,190
' E 0 W A B 734,011,977




[ & &) A & ]
#
BN

=
Y

= e S

okl

(MR FIRE )

Aoo4 E
aeom M
G5 LA R AN T

NN

& &

BHED DD

woB AR

mp

E\l_ll

il

B € A &

op
E\El'

A E o &

op
Eﬂl'

B B B

FMBBRRES

KEEBEAXA

MEEOWE

290,035
56,333,485
12,523,029

5,375,467
29,746,100
9,121,100

80,051,000
80,000,000

25,000,000

113,389,216

160,051,000

273,440,216

E\l_ll

25,000,000

6,250,000
300,000,000
129,321,761

it

it

il

ABEROMEEDOWAF

435,571,761

460,571,761

460,571,761

734,011,977




Bt E

= S0 1 €8 78 1H
S 50 2 &£ 683048
<X A
[ # 5 =]
¢ + = 657,682,948
B R AL BE SEM I E = 15,955,301
HI R A AL B2 5 32 1) 4 1510 v A 11,384,572
e Bl o5 RV o& A 1,272,885 660,980,792
[ % E &R ffi ]
HwooEm W #®# & 266,820
[ B R N = 23,642,895
o o ®OE R 441,070,939
& &t 464,980,654
#]ox WM & 604,542 464,376,112
7 k& F & 196,604,680
[ BREROC—RERE ] 91,002,140
O A #® 105,602,540
[ & EHAI % ]
% Jijd Al B 2,912
% B OB % & 8,000
e ¥ A 5,182,674 5,193,586
[ BEX4AEAH ]
B/ | SN G 1,568,750 1,568,750
S S S| I 3 109,227,376
[ % B Fl 2% ]
I”E,%Ti%fﬁ 239,808
g E 5 Y & R AH 446,059 685,867
BLoSl BT 4 B 4% 109,913,243
NG T 29,746,100

¥ R % 80,167,143




Ut

ARSEE MU AT EIRE

B S 1 £ 78 1H
S 5#0 2 £ 6H30d
<X YA
# B & %8
(3 = E2h i 24,000,000
e s F Y 16,560,284
H 5 11,181,254
% wm N 8,388,981
S - U ¢ 6,953,528
= &% B & % 1,572,822
& it % 522,200
= OB W O & OB 2,936,928
ot Eh # 44,636
O~ S ;N ¢ 82,736
il i 7N B3 2,700,154
w"on R B O% 2,927,829
R 5 s 1,913,540
iH (= # 1,363,113
= G5 # 72,844
Hi1 R F & 1,148,824
E = % 339, 654
H L] # 257,367
HoEg U — 2 1,895,413
L TR = - ¢ 142,368
= B WM # 82,542
# F &
W ' B % 238,618
Wz W e 711,259
fisi B # 53,000
e ¢ 4,399,702
BOE 51 Y 4 M A 512,544

91,002,140




74N 7t
B]OoR R MR B
55 % # ]
it % #
H 5.
®EooE m M &
SRS - U ¢
S owm o T #H ]
s r B &
4 RO (TR N - ¢
g o E O &
s om0 %
sy E O E ¥ &
OO - T
CE = s
7K 1 Bt
i K b1 Bt
i B
% ﬁ % [u]s] E’
¥ *E fi #
D = S : N < ¢
& o #
il G N it
L B B ¢
i@ (= %
HL L] #
o U — 2 ¥
L TR S S - ¢
oM F R &
S T~ S | I ¢
HE %
BoE A B WS
BOoR B S B

BOSERFRES

Sl

Sl

i I

2 1 B R

1 &
2 &

7H 1H
6 H30H

& M

1,437,102
10,655,787

12,092,889
3,094,006

78,027,943
15,662,016
13,213,586

165,670,243
22,020,760
1,237,280
3,602,000

4,098,031
208,368
7,644,537
279,530
15,792,997
27,156,484
3,181,880
1,218,980
3,747,250
1,948,448
952,061
9,912,469
24,902,916
8,649,842
9,490,494
12,191,650
4,930,733

HAL

8,998,883

106,903,545

192,530,283

136,306,670

444,739,381
2,885,506
6,553,948

441,070,939




HEE

SEHEHE

GELil 1 & 78 18
£ GELil 2 £ 6A830H HAr M
HEER
HERRE BREERKR fEEAST
= mEETE
g KX & o ZOMAIBREIRE FRFRe | Bk e
FlstRe — e a5t
BIEEE |REFRREIRE =H
LHIEERS 25,000,000 6,250,000(300,000,000| 49,154,618| 355,404,618 A8,000,000| 372,404,618 372,404,618
HHAZ 3R
LHAfIE R E 80,167,143| 80,167,143 80,167,143 80,167,143
H kD> 8,000,000 8,000,000 8,000,000
LHIZ HEESET 80,167,143 80,167,143 8,000,000| 88,167,143 88,167,143
WHACRR S 25,000,000 6,250,000(300,000,000| 129,321,761| 435,571,761 460,571,761| 460,571,761




HEE¥T% XS4t

[. ZoOFEERI. P/AEEORFICHETIHEHICI > TERLTVWET,

0. BEELEHAFNCBRIEHEHICET SER
1. B O ELE K O M A ik
O B MAEH DM U K O /7 7
A58 o R 12 & 2 BRAS 48 R Al 3=
@ WHEVE EE D ST A FLUE K OVFRA 5 5=
B AL AR 5
2. BEEEEORMER DSk
O BREEEE
EBRE (2L, ERI0E4A 1 BURBICRE L /2B R OER8E4IA IR
DIBRICEAG Ut B i R O I ERE) 2RALTWET.
@ EmEETEEE
TERRIE
3. WNBRFEUER D LHEHE
4. FOMGFEEHOERDI-ODEAREL B HEE/RER
D@ Y —AEBDULEES
Y= 2O EEMEEICBEITZILOUAD T 74 F A - U—ZFEIZD
WTIE, BEOEEEBIRGICHRD HFIEICEL 25t UBIC L > TNET,
@ WHEHEOEUE
HEBREOSH LB, BiEFRICLo TnET,

. BfERERICET DL

1. HE514 e 0EEER 0
2. AREEEEDRMENREE 317,598, 087TH
3. BEIROBRBRAGE 0
4. ZWMFRESIE 0
5. BERIEFE 0H
6. NEFE 0H
V. REBAELBFEZICHET 2FEL
1. YZEEXEFEORAIIBIIDRITHEKIOK 2, 500%k

2. HPEEFEORBIZBIIHEHRA DK 0k



